
2019	WSC	CBC	Leader	List
Area/Team	# Name Phone email

1		Jonive	Road Colin	Talcroft 537-6575 ctalcroft@yahoo.com
973	Stone	Castle	Lane
Santa	Rosa,,	CA

2		Freestone/Monte	Rio Gordon	Beebe 829-9017 gdbeebe@earthlink.net
1553	Laguna	Road
Santa	Rosa,	95401

3		Valley	Ford Steve	Corey	 Magstellata5@gmail.com

4		Joy	Road John	Codding 695-7860 woodstock63@yahoo.com
3151	Montecito	Meadow
Santa	Rosa,	95404

5		Salmon	Creek	Road Sean	Jeane 546-9228 jeane@brce.com
3559	Alturia	Hts.
Santa	Rosa,	95404

6		Estero	Lane Jennifer	Michaud 217-7179 jennifermlaird@sbcglobal.net
Peter	Colasanti 763-2450 peter_colasanti@yahoo.com
524	East	D	St.
Petaluma	94952

7		Doran	Beach Dea	Freid 824-8165 lemuria@sonic.net
7858	Atkinson	Drive
Sebastopol,	CA	95472

8		Bodega	Bay Ian	Morrison 833-0265 ianlm@comcast.net
905	Adobe	Canyon	Road
Kenwood	95452

9		Bodega	Head Dan	Nelson 479-2918 birdsurf64@sbcglobal.net

10		Bodega	Marine	Lab Jackie	Sones jlsones@ucdavis.edu

11		Cheney	Gulch Janeanne	Erickson 795-2498 erickson@ap.net
PO	Box	446	
Valley	Ford	94972



12		Sea	Horse	Ranch Scott	Carey corvus8x@yahoo.com

14		Highway	One Ken	Wilson 843-5211	 ken@talontours.com
509	Jack	London	Drive
Santa	Rosa,	95409

15		Willow	Creek	Road David	Berman 484-9518 David5@Sonic.net
P.O.	Box	1152
Occidental,	CA	95465

16		Duncans	Mills Mike	Heffernon 321-7861, mheff@sonic.net
17245	Taylor	Ln. 874-3600
Occidental,	95465

17		Freezeout	Canyon	 Peter	Leveque 542-8946
62	Hop	Ranch	Circle
Santa	Rosa,	95403

18		Coleman	Valley	Road Diane	Hichwa 785-1922 dhichwa@earthlink.net
POB	343
The	Sea	Ranch,	95497

19		Austin	Creek Linda	Petrulias	 632-5532 acmwc@comcast.net
23	Silvia	Drive
Cazadero,	CA	95421

21		Harrison	Grade Carolyn	Johnson 829-0635 cjohn@monitor.net
11190	Peaks	Pike
Sebastopol,	95472

22.		Boat Gene	Hunn 981-7301 enhunn323@comcast.net
204	Fair	Ave.
Petaluma,	94952


